RADIATORS RADIATORS
36 37orders@rads2rails.co.uk    01268 208800    For alternative sizes refer to the MHS Radiators Ionic range www.rads2rails.co.uk
Se
ct
io
ns
Code PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Height
mm
Width
mm
Wall
To Face
mm
Tapping
From Wall
mm
Centres
mm
Heat Output
∆t 50ºC Dry
Weight
kg
Water
Content
ltrs
Watts BTUs
PRIMER
8 HAP-660-08 660 506 176 / 186 104 / 114 506 744 2539 42.40 6.80
10 HAP-660-10 660 626 176 / 186 104 / 114 626 930 3173 53.00 8.50
13 HAP-660-13 660 806 176 / 186 104 / 114 806 1209 4125 68.90 11.05
15 HAP-660-15 660 926 176 / 186 104 / 114 926 1395 4760 79.50 12.75
17 HAP-660-17 660 1046 176 / 186 104 / 114 1046 1581 5394 90.10 14.45
8 HAP-760-08 760 506 176 / 186 104 / 114 506 862 2943 47.20 7.76
10 HAP-760-10 760 626 176 / 186 104 / 114 626 1078 3678 59.00 9.70
13 HAP-760-13 760 806 176 / 186 104 / 114 806 1401 4782 76.70 12.61
15 HAP-760-15 760 926 176 / 186 104 / 114 926 1617 5517 88.50 14.55
17 HAP-760-17 760 1046 176 / 186 104 / 114 1046 1833 6253 100.30 16.49
COLOUR
8 HACO-660-08 660 506 176 / 186 104 / 114 506 744 2539 42.40 6.80
10 HACO-660-10 660 626 176 / 186 104 / 114 626 930 3173 53.00 8.50
13 HACO-660-13 660 806 176 / 186 104 / 114 806 1209 4125 68.90 11.05
15 HACO-660-15 660 926 176 / 186 104 / 114 926 1395 4760 79.50 12.75
17 HACO-660-17 660 1046 176 / 186 104 / 114 1046 1581 5394 90.10 14.45
8 HACO-760-08 760 506 176 / 186 104 / 114 506 862 2943 47.20 7.76
10 HACO-760-10 760 626 176 / 186 104 / 114 626 1078 3678 59.00 9.70
13 HACO-760-13 760 806 176 / 186 104 / 114 806 1401 4782 76.70 12.61
15 HACO-760-15 760 926 176 / 186 104 / 114 926 1617 5517 88.50 14.55
17 HACO-760-17 760 1046 176 / 186 104 / 114 1046 1833 6253 100.30 16.49
Note: The Hampstead is supplied in a grey primer that requires overpainting.
We advise not to use any water based paints as they can lead to rust patches.
Do NOT powder coat this product.
Wall to front face
176mm or
186mm
Tapping
from wall
104mm or
114mm
Tapping
from floor
110mm
Supplied primer finish
Shown here in Gun Metal with Temple TRV valves
• Assembled & tested in the UK
• Available in 5 special colours
•	Supplied with integrated feet and wall stays
• Ready to be installed, no on-site assembly required
HAMPSTEAD
Primer + Colours
10 6
10
Sizes Operating
up to (bar)
Guarantee
(years)
Cast Iron
Grey Primer
Material
Standard
Finish
Delivery (Primer)
Delivery (Colour)
3-5 days
10-15 days
RAL 7016
Anthracite Grey (semi-gloss)
Gun Metal
Matt
Light Old Penny
Matt
Bronze
Gloss
Black
Matt
BRONZE (METALLIC)
ANTIQUE GOLD
LIGHT OLD PENNY
RAL 9007
GREY ALUMINIUM
PEWTER
NATURAL CAST IRON
PEARL DARK GREY
(METALLIC)
GUNMETAL
ANTHRACITE
DARK OLD PENNY
Optional colours
If you would like a colour swatch please contact head office